

Row Labels	FY 2017-2018 Q1	FY 2017-2018 Q2	FY 2017-2018 Q3	FY 2017-2018 Q4	FY 2018-2019 Q1	FY 2018-2019 Q2	FY 2018-2019 Q3				
Commercial									Growth in 2018-19 over 2017-18		
									Q1	Q2	Q3
Auto Loan	415.19	503.29	523.98	582.49	521.78	500.57	335.79		26%	-1%	-36%
Bank guarantee		11.50	9.00	44.00	46.34	93.03	8.20			709%	-9%
Cash Credit	3734.17	2643.96	956.93	796.48	514.76	409.57	55.38		-86%	-85%	-94%
CP	70.04	106.68	72.06	1.22					-100%	-100%	-100%
Demand Loan	5075.50	435.01	155.06	113.83	128.14	80.14	14.16		-97%	-82%	-91%
Equipment financing (construction office medical)	730.89	1450.28	1137.92	1002.33	1256.58	1996.25	1096.08		72%	38%	-4%
Export bills discounted					0.67						
FACTOR	126.94	171.84	134.75	175.56	237.84	71.95	37.95		87%	-58%	-72%
Foreign currency cheques TCS/DDS/TTS/MTS purchased											
Gold Loan	0.24			0.21	0.00	0.05			-99%		
HCF	27.33	71.51	73.30	58.59	18.00	9.02			-34%	-87%	-100%
Hire purchase	356.50	386.72	377.72	587.17	409.36	474.85	494.86		15%	23%	31%
Inland bills discounted	4.30	41.50	18.00	229.77	95.75	162.43	75.45		2127%	291%	319%
Inland bills purchased		2.10	0.20			1.60				-24%	-100%
LAS	3115.56	4115.39	3655.01	4320.02	3694.93	4493.21	3673.16		19%	9%	0%
Lease finance	250.26	368.45	269.17	280.65	237.71	218.88	213.78		-5%	-41%	-21%
Letters of credit		23.03	12.54	5.48	15.43	21.84	9.01			-5%	-28%
Loan extended through credit cards					0.20						
Long term loan(period above 3 years)	36635.18	28284.28	39577.30	42930.20	31408.22	33737.73	11808.69		-14%	19%	-70%
Medium term loan (period above 1 year and upto 3 years)	10012.58	8028.46	6946.23	14517.97	7123.31	6935.98	3325.19		-29%	-14%	-52%
NCD		25.02	298.88		137.50	10.80	99.29			-57%	-67%
Others	9157.04	9082.96	9964.61	10049.37	7541.58	8244.75	4382.04		-18%	-9%	-56%
Overdraft	704.69	239.72	979.40	731.70	1379.25	584.95	371.65		96%	144%	-62%
Packing credit (all export pre-shipment finance)	0.58		0.36	1.49	5.88	0.25			914%		-100%
Short term loan (less than 1 year)	3848.11	3953.50	2618.61	7128.87	4439.81	3626.29	2172.88		15%	-8%	-17%
Unsecured Business loan	1820.67	2323.14	2432.97	2788.29	3041.51	3155.97	1421.18		67%	36%	-42%
Total	74265.10	59945.20	67781.02	83557.39	59213.04	61674.12	28173.57		-20%	3%	-58%
% change from previous quarter		-19.3%	13.1%	23.3%	-29.1%	4.2%	-54.3%				
% change from corresponding quarter YOY					-20.3%	2.9%	-58.4%				
Microfinance	11949.31	13755.22	14765.81	19444.82	16771.02	18900.53	17368.40		40%	37%	18%
% change from previous quarter		15.1%	7.3%	31.7%	-13.8%	12.7%	-8.1%				
% change from corresponding quarter YOY					40.4%	37.4%	17.6%				
Retail											
Auto Loans	14480.49	16013.47	19241.70	18278.04	17946.86	18029.74	19166.32		24%	13%	0%
Commercial Vehicle Loan	11086.60	14939.93	19947.77	22848.67	19117.55	21505.70	15975.16		72%	44%	-20%
Construction Equipment Loan	1491.70	1497.28	1927.75	2395.72	2005.32	2215.05	2222.11		34%	48%	15%
Consumer Loan	11047.84	8711.14	11487.55	9475.51	14058.14	11628.65	13662.95		27%	33%	19%
Education Loan	515.31	1710.36	397.31	544.56	772.77	2152.06	129.29		50%	26%	-67%
Gold Loan	14314.21	7466.48	4946.86	5340.59	6326.99	7115.33	7614.08		-56%	-5%	54%
Housing Loan	53960.18	56164.08	59776.18	70992.61	63702.15	66144.66	49647.48		18%	18%	-17%
Personal Loan	7183.01	8652.78	9769.60	11373.35	11243.76	12547.59	9806.13		57%	45%	0%
Property Loan	21743.60	24953.32	26906.16	34570.94	25417.21	27173.55	14168.48		17%	9%	-47%
PSL Agri + KCC	135.18	136.73	141.89	138.66	29.51	38.80	66.97		-78%	-72%	-53%
Secured Business loan	613.64	992.26	1013.06	1222.73	919.45	1019.26	330.96		50%	3%	-67%
Tractor Loans	3024.45	2573.44	4162.99	3102.63	3474.58	3139.27	4555.61		15%	22%	9%
Two-Wheeler Loan	5009.29	5590.52	7502.44	6780.50	6716.07	7341.19	9254.82		34%	31%	23%
Unsecured Business loan	8345.49	10159.61	10585.50	12460.83	10478.44	12472.64	8446.91		26%	23%	-20%
Used Car Loan	898.12	1144.28	1210.41	1318.05	1309.07	1665.51	1564.94		46%	46%	29%
Total	153849.12	160705.66	179017.17	200843.38	183517.86	194189.01	156612.21		19%	21%	-13%
% change from previous quarter		4.5%	11.4%	12.2%	-8.6%	5.8%	-19.4%				
% change from corresponding quarter YOY					19.3%	20.8%	-12.5%				
Grand Total	240063.52	234406.08	261564.00	303845.59	259501.92	274763.67	202154.17				
% change from previous quarter		-2.4%	11.6%	16.2%	-14.6%	5.9%	-26.4%				
% change from corresponding quarter YOY					8.1%	17.2%	-22.7%				